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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym Runda I '09
Lublin, 21.2.2009

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m ratowanie manekina Open
21.2.2009 - 9:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Charzewska Joanna 89 WOPR Skierniewice 38.33
2. Go³êbiowska Joanna 82 Mazowieckie WOPR 39.30
3. Cwalina Inga 89 WOPR Skierniewice 41.86
4. Kaczmarek Sandra 88 Wielkopolskie WOPR 42.00
5. Bartczak Anna 91 Zgiersko-£êczyckie WOPR 44.57
6. Kot Natalia 85 WOPR UP Lublin 44.91
7. Stopczyñska Sandra 90 Mazowieckie WOPR 45.90
8. Kaczmarek Florentyna 90 Wielkopolskie WOPR 46.32
9. Szczepañska Natalia 88 WOPR UP Lublin 46.71

10. Michalak Alicja 94 Zgiersko-£êczyckie WOPR 47.49
11. Gaik Sylwia 92 WOPR Radomsko 47.88
12. Szymczak Marta 92 Zgiersko-£êczyckie WOPR 48.24
13. Nyrka ¯aneta 83 WOPR UP Lublin 48.71
14. Krysiak Olga 91 WOPR Sochaczew 48.81
15. Mierzejewska Anna 92 Sport Figielski Warszawa 50.51
16. Ma³kowska Olga 95 WOPR OS Ostro³êka 51.90
17. Kubus Paulina 89 Baracuda Warszawa 53.30
18. B³otniak Agata 90 WOPR UP Lublin 53.84
19. Mañka Sylwia 90 WOPR UP Lublin 54.03
20. Czapigo Aleksandra 94 WOPR Sochaczew 54.60
21. Szymañska Kinga 90 Baracuda Warszawa 55.52
22. Wiœnios Ma³gorzata 92 Sport Figielski Warszawa 56.37
23. Krzemiñska Katarzyna 87 Sport Figielski Warszawa 56.46
24. Sternik Marzena 89 WOPR UP Lublin 57.66
25. Zaj¹c Klaudia 95 WOPR Sochaczew 1:00.36
26. Sejdak Izabela 94 WOPR Sochaczew 1:02.79
27. Jastrzêbska Monika 91 Baracuda Warszawa 1:03.47
28. WoŸniczko Anna 93 WOPR Radomsko 1:07.11
29. Zborowska Anna 91 Sport Figielski Warszawa 1:13.28

14 - 19 lat

1. Bartczak Anna 91 Zgiersko-£êczyckie WOPR 44.57
2. Stopczyñska Sandra 90 Mazowieckie WOPR 45.90
3. Kaczmarek Florentyna 90 Wielkopolskie WOPR 46.32
4. Michalak Alicja 94 Zgiersko-£êczyckie WOPR 47.49
5. Gaik Sylwia 92 WOPR Radomsko 47.88
6. Szymczak Marta 92 Zgiersko-£êczyckie WOPR 48.24
7. Krysiak Olga 91 WOPR Sochaczew 48.81
8. Mierzejewska Anna 92 Sport Figielski Warszawa 50.51
9. Ma³kowska Olga 95 WOPR OS Ostro³êka 51.90

10. B³otniak Agata 90 WOPR UP Lublin 53.84
11. Mañka Sylwia 90 WOPR UP Lublin 54.03
12. Czapigo Aleksandra 94 WOPR Sochaczew 54.60
13. Szymañska Kinga 90 Baracuda Warszawa 55.52
14. Wiœnios Ma³gorzata 92 Sport Figielski Warszawa 56.37
15. Zaj¹c Klaudia 95 WOPR Sochaczew 1:00.36
16. Sejdak Izabela 94 WOPR Sochaczew 1:02.79
17. Jastrzêbska Monika 91 Baracuda Warszawa 1:03.47
18. WoŸniczko Anna 93 WOPR Radomsko 1:07.11
19. Zborowska Anna 91 Sport Figielski Warszawa 1:13.28


